Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
HZF2
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
FLOOD LIGHTS
CLASS I, DIVISION 2, GROUPS A, B, C, D

HZF2  •  Rev. 2024-11-19
HZF2
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
(W)
BEAM ANGLE VOLTS
(V)
FIXTURE
CURRENT
(A)
4 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
30
23°
120-277 0.35 4 275 140 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
60 120-277 0.65 7 973 135 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
100 120-277 1.1 14 595 144 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
150 120-277 1.65 21 102 140 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
150 277-480 0.6 21 176 141 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
200 120-277 2.2 29 297 145 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
240 120-277 2.6 34 817 142 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
300 120-277 3.3 42 000 140 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
300 277-480 1.2 42 300 141 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
400 120-277 4.4 56 400 141 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
400 277-480 1.6 56 000 140 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
30
110°
120-277 0.35 4 852 162 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
60 120-277 0.65 9 724 157 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
100 120-277 1.1 16 879 164 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
150 120-277 1.65 25 212 163 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
150 277-480 0.6 24 813 156 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
200 120-277 2.2 33 855 166 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
240 120-277 2.6 38 570 158 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
300 120-277 3.3 48 300 161 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
300 277-480 1.2 47 400 158 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
400 120-277 4.4 64 800 162 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
400 277-480 1.6 62 400 156 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
30
7Hx6V
120-277 0.35 4 851 162 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
60 120-277 0.65 9 712 156 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
100 120-277 1.1 16 608 162 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
150 120-277 1.65 24 671 160 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
150 277-480 0.6 24 863 157 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
200 120-277 2.2 33 279 163 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
240 120-277 2.6 38 040 156 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
300 120-277 3.3 47 700 159 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
300 277-480 1.2 46 500 155 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
400 120-277 4.4 64 000 160 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
400 277-480 1.6 61 600 154 >70 >60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
HZF2 GY
SERIES LUMEN
PACKAGE
(W)
BEAM
ANGLE
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR TEMPERATURE
(K)
CASTING COLOR
HZF2 A1 -
A2 -